
IF 1- 8 CH 1- 1 STK I CC ver 0
Closure Phase  vs  Time for  J2236+2828.UVSUB.1
PLot file version 1  created 28-JAN-2019 16:12:40

0

-5

-10

JB-WB-EF 1-2-3

2.0

1.5

1.0

0.5

0.0

-0.5

JB-WB-O8 1-2-5

D
eg

re
es

2

0

-2

JB-WB-T6 1-2-6

8

6

4

2

0

JB-WB-TR 1-2-7

Time (hours)
12 24 25 26 27 28 29

3

2

1

0

-1

JB-WB-HH 1-2-8



IF 1- 8 CH 1- 1 STK I CC ver 0
Closure Phase  vs  Time for  J2236+2828.UVSUB.1
PLot file version 2  created 28-JAN-2019 16:12:40

10

0

-10

JB-WB-IR 1-2-9

200

150

100

50

0

-50

JB-WB-SR 1-2-10

D
eg

re
es

0

-1

-2

-3

JB-EF-O8 1-3-5

2

0

-2

-4

JB-EF-T6 1-3-6

Time (hours)
12 24 25 26 27 28 29

0

-1

-2

-3

JB-EF-TR 1-3-7



IF 1- 8 CH 1- 1 STK I CC ver 0
Closure Phase  vs  Time for  J2236+2828.UVSUB.1
PLot file version 3  created 28-JAN-2019 16:12:40

2

1

0

-1

-2

-3

JB-EF-HH 1-3-8

15

10

5

0

-5

-10

JB-EF-IR 1-3-9

D
eg

re
es

0

-50

-100

JB-EF-SR 1-3-10

3

2

1

0

JB-O8-T6 1-5-6

Time (hours)
12 24 25 26 27 28 29

1

0

-1

-2

JB-O8-TR 1-5-7



IF 1- 8 CH 1- 1 STK I CC ver 0
Closure Phase  vs  Time for  J2236+2828.UVSUB.1
PLot file version 4  created 28-JAN-2019 16:12:40

3

2

1

0

JB-O8-HH 1-5-8

10

0

-10

JB-O8-IR 1-5-9

D
eg

re
es

0

-50

-100

-150

JB-O8-SR 1-5-10

3

2

1

0

-1

JB-T6-TR 1-6-7

Time (hours)
12 24 25 26 27 28 29

8

7

6

5

4

3

JB-T6-HH 1-6-8



IF 1- 8 CH 1- 1 STK I CC ver 0
Closure Phase  vs  Time for  J2236+2828.UVSUB.1
PLot file version 5  created 28-JAN-2019 16:12:40

5

0

-5

-10

JB-T6-IR 1-6-9

100

50

0

-50

JB-T6-SR 1-6-10

D
eg

re
es

2

0

-2

-4

-6

JB-TR-HH 1-7-8

20

10

0

-10

-20

JB-TR-IR 1-7-9

Time (hours)
12 24 25 26 27 28 29

50

0

-50

-100

JB-TR-SR 1-7-10



IF 1- 8 CH 1- 1 STK I CC ver 0
Closure Phase  vs  Time for  J2236+2828.UVSUB.1
PLot file version 6  created 28-JAN-2019 16:12:40

10

0

-10

-20

JB-HH-IR 1-8-9

0

-50

-100

-150

JB-HH-SR 1-8-10

D
eg

re
es

40

20

0

-20

JB-IR-SR 1-9-10

0

-5

-10

-15

WB-EF-O8 2-3-5

Time (hours)
12 24 25 26 27 28 29

0

-5

-10

WB-EF-T6 2-3-6



IF 1- 8 CH 1- 1 STK I CC ver 0
Closure Phase  vs  Time for  J2236+2828.UVSUB.1
PLot file version 7  created 28-JAN-2019 16:12:40

0

-2

-4

-6

-8

WB-EF-TR 2-3-7

0

-5

-10

WB-EF-HH 2-3-8

D
eg

re
es

10

5

0

-5

-10

-15

WB-EF-IR 2-3-9

100

50

0

WB-EF-SR 2-3-10

Time (hours)
12 24 25 26 27 28 29

3

2

1

0

WB-O8-T6 2-5-6



IF 1- 8 CH 1- 1 STK I CC ver 0
Closure Phase  vs  Time for  J2236+2828.UVSUB.1
PLot file version 8  created 28-JAN-2019 16:12:40

0

-2

-4

-6

-8

WB-O8-TR 2-5-7

3

2

1

0

-1

WB-O8-HH 2-5-8

D
eg

re
es

10

0

-10

-20

WB-O8-IR 2-5-9

40

20

0

-20

-40

-60

-80

WB-O8-SR 2-5-10

Time (hours)
12 24 25 26 27 28 29

0

-1

-2

-3

-4

-5

WB-T6-TR 2-6-7



IF 1- 8 CH 1- 1 STK I CC ver 0
Closure Phase  vs  Time for  J2236+2828.UVSUB.1
PLot file version 9  created 28-JAN-2019 16:12:40

6

5

4

3

2

1

WB-T6-HH 2-6-8

10

0

-10

WB-T6-IR 2-6-9

D
eg

re
es

200

150

100

50

0

WB-T6-SR 2-6-10

2

1

0

-1

WB-TR-HH 2-7-8

Time (hours)
12 24 25 26 27 28 29

10

0

-10

-20

WB-TR-IR 2-7-9



IF 1- 8 CH 1- 1 STK I CC ver 0
Closure Phase  vs  Time for  J2236+2828.UVSUB.1
PLot file version 10  created 28-JAN-2019 16:12:40

100

50

0

WB-TR-SR 2-7-10

30

20

10

0

-10

-20

WB-HH-IR 2-8-9

D
eg

re
es

0

-50

-100

-150

WB-HH-SR 2-8-10

150

100

50

0

-50

WB-IR-SR 2-9-10

Time (hours)
12 24 25 26 27 28 29

4

2

0

-2

EF-O8-T6 3-5-6



IF 1- 8 CH 1- 1 STK I CC ver 0
Closure Phase  vs  Time for  J2236+2828.UVSUB.1
PLot file version 11  created 28-JAN-2019 16:12:40

0.5

0.0

-0.5

-1.0

-1.5

EF-O8-TR 3-5-7

2

0

-2

EF-O8-HH 3-5-8

D
eg

re
es

5

0

-5

-10

EF-O8-IR 3-5-9

0

-50

-100

-150

EF-O8-SR 3-5-10

Time (hours)
12 24 25 26 27 28 29

2

0

-2

-4

EF-T6-TR 3-6-7



IF 1- 8 CH 1- 1 STK I CC ver 0
Closure Phase  vs  Time for  J2236+2828.UVSUB.1
PLot file version 12  created 28-JAN-2019 16:12:40

10

8

6

4

2

EF-T6-HH 3-6-8

5

0

-5

-10

-15

EF-T6-IR 3-6-9

D
eg

re
es

100

80

60

40

20

0

EF-T6-SR 3-6-10

2

0

-2

-4

-6

-8

EF-TR-HH 3-7-8

Time (hours)
12 24 25 26 27 28 29

10

0

-10

-20

EF-TR-IR 3-7-9



IF 1- 8 CH 1- 1 STK I CC ver 0
Closure Phase  vs  Time for  J2236+2828.UVSUB.1
PLot file version 13  created 28-JAN-2019 16:12:40

20

15

10

5

0

-5

EF-TR-SR 3-7-10

10

0

-10

-20

EF-HH-IR 3-8-9

D
eg

re
es

200

150

100

50

0

EF-HH-SR 3-8-10

80

60

40

20

0

-20

EF-IR-SR 3-9-10

Time (hours)
12 24 25 26 27 28 29

6

4

2

0

O8-T6-TR 5-6-7



IF 1- 8 CH 1- 1 STK I CC ver 0
Closure Phase  vs  Time for  J2236+2828.UVSUB.1
PLot file version 14  created 28-JAN-2019 16:12:40

7

6

5

4

3

O8-T6-HH 5-6-8

10

0

-10

O8-T6-IR 5-6-9

D
eg

re
es

100

50

0

-50

-100

O8-T6-SR 5-6-10

2

0

-2

-4

-6

-8

O8-TR-HH 5-7-8

Time (hours)
12 24 25 26 27 28 29

20

10

0

-10

-20

O8-TR-IR 5-7-9



IF 1- 8 CH 1- 1 STK I CC ver 0
Closure Phase  vs  Time for  J2236+2828.UVSUB.1
PLot file version 15  created 28-JAN-2019 16:12:40

50

0

-50

-100

-150

O8-TR-SR 5-7-10

30

20

10

0

-10

O8-HH-IR 5-8-9

D
eg

re
es

150

100

50

0

O8-HH-SR 5-8-10

200

150

100

50

0

O8-IR-SR 5-9-10

Time (hours)
12 24 25 26 27 28 29

-2

-4

-6

-8

T6-TR-HH 6-7-8



IF 1- 8 CH 1- 1 STK I CC ver 0
Closure Phase  vs  Time for  J2236+2828.UVSUB.1
PLot file version 16  created 28-JAN-2019 16:12:40

20

10

0

-10

T6-TR-IR 6-7-9

0

-20

-40

-60

T6-TR-SR 6-7-10

D
eg

re
es

20

10

0

-10

T6-HH-IR 6-8-9

80

60

40

20

0

T6-HH-SR 6-8-10

Time (hours)
12 24 25 26 27 28 29

40

20

0

-20

-40

-60

T6-IR-SR 6-9-10



IF 1- 8 CH 1- 1 STK I CC ver 0
Closure Phase  vs  Time for  J2236+2828.UVSUB.1
PLot file version 17  created 28-JAN-2019 16:12:40

10

0

-10

-20

TR-HH-IR 7-8-9

150

100

50

0

TR-HH-SR 7-8-10

D
eg

re
es

100

50

0

TR-IR-SR 7-9-10

Time (hours)
12 24 25 26 27 28 29

0

-50

-100

-150

HH-IR-SR 8-9-10


